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123456
Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede) le 22 janvier 2012
CD91

50m - Salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Finale 1

1 LEEMAN-NAVARRETE Luana 779157 BEF /99  Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F ™21 31
2 DICTUS Laurine 623849 BEF /99  Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7"42 29
3 COCO Ines 1330055 BEF /99  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7"50 28
4 CINNA Sessia 1201132 BEF /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7"61 28
5 OZEL Cindy 1018434 BEF /99 S/ Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7"68 27
6 BOSCHER Emilie 1220648 BEF /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 772 27
50m - Salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Finale 2

1 DEI TOS Nina 1206551 BEF /99  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7"62 28
2 MAUDUIT Carla 1178513 BEF /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F ™77 26
3 GALLOIS Marie 1380729 BEF /00  C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 779 26
4 MAKANGU Olivia 1451385 BEF / S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7"82 26
5 HAILLOT Audelyne-gandhy 1231588 BEF /00 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 7"85 26
6  VINDEX Gaelle 1159605 BEF /00  Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 7"98 25
50m - Salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Finale 3

1 TISNE Marine 1412241 BEF /00 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 779 26
2 ADILI Serine 1139258 BEF /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7"86 26
3  BOUSQUET Nolwen 1208202 BEF /99  As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7"90 25
4 FROIDEFON Anna 1301887 BEF /99  Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 7"92 25
5 GRANDIN Elsa 1290304 BEF /99  Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7"94 25
6 MARIE-ROSE Maitena 1097996 BEF /99  Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8"00 25
50m - Salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Série 1

1 VERRIER Oceane 1399804 BEF /00  As Marcoussis 91 I-F 8"08 24
2 MAYINGA Naikee 1395978 BEF /99  Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8"28 21
3 BENARD Ewan 1220398 BEF /00  Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 8"38 20
4 VALLS Alice 1452171 BEF /99 9"92 6
50m - Salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Série 2

1 DICTUS Laurine 623849 BEF /99  Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7"65 q 27
2  VINDEX Gaelle 1159605 BEF /00  Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 7"83 q 26
3 FROIDEFON Anna 1301887 BEF /99  Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 7"91 25
4 DIETRICH Melissa 1160051 BEF /00 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8"47 19
5 FREREAU Alix 1234348 BEF /00  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8"84 12
6 LEBOEUF Lena 776671 BEF /00  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 9"15 11
50m - Salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Série 3

1 LEEMAN-NAVARRETE Luana 779157 BEF /99  Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7"38 q 29
2 BOSCHER Emilie 1220648 BEF /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7"68 q 27
3 GRANDIN Elsa 1290304 BEF /99  Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7"90 25
4 FEELEY Ema 1263178 BEF /00 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 8"22 22
5 COURTOIS Alexia 1395974 BEF /99  Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8"67 14
6 DAVID Maeva 1345620 BEF /99 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 8"84 12
50m - Salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Série 4

1 MAKANGU Olivia 1451385 BEF / S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 778 26
2 MUSGUET Elina 1310620 BEF /99  Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8"54 17
3 VERSARI Sorenza 1395943 BEF /00  C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8"57 16
4 BOUTTIER Clara 1127792 BEF /00  As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 8"62 15
50m - Salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Série 5

1 OZEL Cindy 1018434 BEF /99 S/ Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7"65 q 27
2 ADILI Serine 1139258 BEF /00  S/I Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7"96 25
3 HASCOET Juliette 1131789 BEF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8"50 18
4 KERKAR Nada 1127078 BEF /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8"66 14
5 DELANIS Manon 1290999 BEF /00  Sc Draveil 91 I-F 8"68 14
6 MORO Camille 1435769 BEF /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 9"75 7
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50m - Salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Série 6
1 NIKITA TSHIAMAKOLO Kestia 1445592 BEF /99  Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8"18 23
2  BEAUMONT Clementine 337655 BEF /00  Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 8"33 21
3 GROS Saga 1435768 BEF /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8"42 20
4 CHEVALIER Agathe 1273709 BEF /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8"50 18
5 LOTELLIER Melissa 1138709 BEF /00  Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8"54 17
6 BAGAS Nolwenn 1328759 BEF /00 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 8"78 13
50m - Salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Série 7
1 COCO Ines 1330055 BEF /99  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7"52 28
2 POURILLE Ninon 1135279 BEF /00 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 8"34 21
3 JEULIN Enora 1251709 BEF /99 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 8"43 20
4 NFUANANI Tracy 1439185 BEF /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8"80 13
5 GOMIS Ornella 1131287 BEF /00 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 9"11 11
50m - Salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Série 8
1 CINNA Sessia 1201132 BEF /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 767 27
2 MICAS Jeanne 1308276 BEF /99  As Marcoussis 91 I-F 8"06 24
4 YALAOUI Ines 1223050 BEF /99  Sc Dravell 91 I-F 9"05 11
HC DJIGUINE Kadidia 1384049 MIF /98 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 8"41 12

LE METAYER Coline 1324709 BEF /99  Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP
50m - Salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Série 9
1 TISNE Marine 1412241 BEF /00 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 7"89 26
2 N GUIME TANGA Daynis 1435704 BEF /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8"46 19
3 BROUDISSOU Laurana 1275149 BEF /00  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8"63 15
4  KOWA-SONGHO Theresa 1433421 BEF /99  Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9"08 11
5 MARTENOT Maelenn 1417206 BEF /00  C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 9"65 8
6 KUDLA Alyson 1411984 BEF /00 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 10"52 1
50m - Salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Série 10
1 BOUSQUET Nolwen 1208202 BEF /99  As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7"88 26
2 CISSE Tene 1349841 BEF /00 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 8"25 22
3 ADJOUADI Lisa 1390595 BEF /99 S/l C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 8"37 20
4 RUFFIN Aurore 1380646 BEF /00  As Marcoussis 91 I-F 8"68 14
5 TOURNIER Maya 1445309 BEF /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 10"03 5

TRAORE Hatouma-gassy 1442839 BEF /99  Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP
50m - Salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Série 11
1 DEI TOS Nina 1206551 BEF /99  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 773 27
2 DJELLAL Kenza 1443226 BEF /00 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 8"18 23
3 HERIL Calice 1383890 BEF /00  Sc Draveil 91 I-F 8"19 23
4 BIRMELE Eloise 1401948 BEF /00  C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8"34 21
5 FRICHET Sarah 1292664 BEF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8"66 14
6 HENIN Camille 1405205 BEF /00 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 9"37 10
50m - Salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Série 12
1 HAILLOT Audelyne-gandhy 1231588 BEF /00 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 7"80 26
2 RIBAULT Marine 1082554 BEF /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8"05 24
3 DESVALOIS Lea 1310785 BEF /00 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 8"68 14
4 NGALEU Sarah 1378864 BEF /00  Sc Draveil 91 I-F 9"04 11
5 RAGUENES Manon 1395890 BEF /00  C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 9"07 11
6 NGWABIJE Esperance 1383740 BEF /99  Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9"35 10
50m - Salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Série 13
1 GARREC Oriane 338420 BEF /99  Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8"23 22
2 PONY Elina 1238245 BEF /99  Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8"28 21
3  AMSALLEM Louise 1326094 BEF /99  As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 8"62 15
4 LE NEGARET Olga 1399572 BEF /00  As Marcoussis 91 I-F 8"68 14

DIARRA Fatoumata 1127386 BEF /00 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F DQ 1
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50m - Salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Série 14

1 MAUDUIT Carla 1178513 BEF /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 7"87 q 26
2 MARIE-ROSE Maitena 1097996 BEF /99  Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7"89 q 26
3 ALMERAS Margot 1234266 BEF /00  Sc Draveil 91 I-F 7"96 25
4 GUILLERMOU Lauriane 1381838 BEF /99  Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8"08 24
5 DA SILVA FARIA Juliette 1395576 BEF /00  C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8"83 12
6 GUENET Amandine 1404642 BEF /99 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 9"25 10
50m - Salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Série 15

1 GALLOIS Marie 1380729 BEF /00  C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 7"72 q 27
2 COLELLA Marine 1079443 BEF /99 S/ Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8"00 25
3  MARCHOCKI Laura 1126101 BEF /00 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 8"21 22
4 AKOLLOR Ornella 1335445 BEF /99 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8"24 22
5 BARREAU llona 1163589 BEF /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 8"27 22
6 CISSE Adja 1225920 BEF /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9"09 11
50m - Salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Série 16

1 ROUSSEAU Nolwenn 1159821 BEF /00  S/I C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 8"56 16
2 MBENGUE Astou 1415601 BEF /99 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 8"77 13
3 NEBOR Faustine 1390583 BEF /99 S/l C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 8"78 13
4 FLASQUE Alexandra 1218089 BEF /00  Sc Draveil 91 I-F 8"93 12
50m - Salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Série 17

1 MARIALE Orlane 1242328 BEF /00 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8"01 25
2 JUNG Nelly 1221540 BEF /00 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8"35 21
3 DIALLO Jasmine 1367892 BEF /00 S/l C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 9"71 7
50m - Salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Finale 1

1 SAINFLINA Medson 1421542 BEM /99 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 6"94 34
2 MARIGNALE Francois 1139893 BEM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7"00 33
3 MARCHAL Nathan 1017934 BEM /99 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 7"06 32
4 TEZEMPA YARRO Florian 1231794 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 714 31
5 MAITREL Noa 1417822 BEM /00  Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7"15 31
6 VARDIN Gregory 1307370 BEM /99 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 7"81 25
50m - Salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Finale 2

1 NEVES DE MATOS Lucas 1126771 BEM /99  Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7"38 28
2 PEZET Frederic 1395631 BEM /99 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 7"50 27
3 GOUWY Marving 1400011 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7"57 27
4 TREHIN Tanguy 1091893 BEM /00  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7"62 27
5 PIRES Remy 1170433 BEM /00 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 7"64 26
6 N'DOUNA Christian 1352041 BEM /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 771 26
50m - Salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Finale 3

1 CORSINI Bruno 465699 BEM /99 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7"60 27
2 BENFETIMA Anis 1223032 BEM /99  Sc Dravell 91 I-F 7"63 27
3 MOUTOUSSAMY Jeremy 1443452 BEM /99 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7"64 26
4 VARIN Hugo 1164577 BEM /99 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7"65 26
5 POTE Maximilien 1223297 BEM /00 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 7"65 26

TREMOLIERES Vincent 1222689 BEM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Série 1

1 MOUTOUSSAMY Jeremy 1443452 BEM /99 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 771 q 26
2 DANTU Romain 1221191 BEM /00 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7"89 25
3 PERRON Gabriel 1349892 BEM /00 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 8"10 22
4 SCACHE Victor 1412922 BEM /99 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 8"12 22
5 BIGORNE Thomas 1406109 BEM /00  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8"25 20
6 PUAUD Eymeric 1310888 BEM /00 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 8"54 15

3/16

dimanche 22 janvier 2012



CH91 BE

123456
Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede) le 22 janvier 2012
CD91

50m - Salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Série 2

1 PIRES Remy 1170433 BEM /00 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 7"63 q 27
2  SEGUIN Paul 1414283 BEM /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F ™71 26
3 CAMON Mackinley 1414409 BEM /99 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 7"97 24
4 AUGE Antoine 1302898 BEM /00 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8"16 22
5 ROUY Leo 1389054 BEM /00 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 8"27 20
6  BONTURI Theophile 1301884 BEM /00 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 8"70 12
50m - Salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Série 3

1 CORSINI Bruno 465699 BEM /99 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7"67 q 26
2  FEDRICHKINE Leo 1172024 BEM /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7"89 25
3  BAAN Nicolas 1313131 BEM /99 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 797 24
4 LE TEXIER William 1402283 BEM /00 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 8"17 21
5 DA SILVA Tom 1324816 BEM /99 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8"18 21
6 HERMAN Mathieu 1304997 BEM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8"91 8
50m - Salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Série 4

1 MAITREL Noa 1417822 BEM /00  Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7"06 q 32
2 TREHIN Tanguy 1091893 BEM /00  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7"62 q 27
3 RAOUX Guillaume 1313606 BEM /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8"24 21
4 SOMBE David 1131771 BEM /00 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 8"25 20
5 ROBERT Alex 1345836 BEM /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8"28 20
6 BERGERAT Ronan 1231825 BEM /00 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 8"94 7
50m - Salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Série 5

1 BOSSIERES Hugo 1221162 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 778 25
2 SORRENTINO Pierre 1321053 BEM /00 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 7"87 25
3  OUZINEB Damien 1355231 BEM /00  Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 8"30 20
4 FAURE Clement 1295181 BEM /00  Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 8"49 16
5 MEUNIER Nathan 1074672 BEM /99  Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8"55 14
6 BASSELET Valerian 1297443 BEM /00 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8"99 6
50m - Salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Série 6

1 VATINEL Paul 1020019 BEM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 778 25
2 DAVID Romain 1075695 BEM /00 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 8"06 23
3 GRANANA Fabien 1107176 BEM /00  Sc Draveil 91 I-F 8"15 22
4 GRIME Francois 1124699 BEM /99  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8"17 21
5 KERBIRIOU Guillaume 1250278 BEM /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8"46 16
6 BERGER Titouan 616758 BEM /00 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 8"47 16
50m - Salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Série 7

1 NEVES DE MATOS Lucas 1126771 BEM /99  Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7"45 q 28
2 JUSTINE Damien 811653 BEM /99 S/I Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 774 26
3 PASSAVOIR Jimmy 1069083 BEM /99 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 775 26
4 FAIVRE Mickael 1388009 BEM /00 Epinay Ac 91 I-F 8"28 20
5 GRARE Alexandre 1380552 BEM /99 Epinay Ac 91 I-F 8"48 16
6 WITTMANN Nicolas 1154975 BEM /99  Sc Draveil 91 I-F 8"58 14
50m - Salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Série 8

1 VARDIN Gregory 1307370 BEM /99 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 7"37 q 28
2 RAJERIARISOA Alexis 1220194 BEM /00 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F ™79 25
3 LEROQY Diego 1321679 BEM /00 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 7"93 24
4 FIAND Mathew 1230454 BEM /00  S/I Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8"97 7
5 GREBAUT Leo-paul 777693 BEM /00 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 9"37 1

BONNARD Auguste 1387183 BEM /99  Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Série 9

1 TEZEMPA YARRO Florian 1231794 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 717 q 30
2 GOUWY Ryan 1400012 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7"76 26
3 LAURENT Franck 1195898 BEM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7"88 25
4 MASPIMBY Gwendal 1433067 BEM /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7"99 24
5 ANDRE Theau 1394870 BEM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8"89 8
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50m - Salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Série 10

1 SAINFLINA Medson 1421542 BEM /99 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 71 q 31
2 TREMOLIERES Vincent 1222689 BEM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7"70 q 26
3  ROPERO Xavier 1370861 BEM /99 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 7"75 26
4 MAHE Kevin 1126130 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8"52 15
5 FAURE Baptiste 1295178 BEM /00 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 8"85 9
6 LAHIER Valentin 1305019 BEM /00  S/I Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9"12 5
50m - Salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Série 11

1 MARCHAL Nathan 1017934 BEM /99 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 7"16 q 30
2 N'DOUNA Christian 1352041 BEM /00 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 7"52 q 27
3  ADAM Aurelien 1383142 BEM /00  Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 8"16 22
4 VIGOURET Lucas 1412249 BEM /00 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 8"35 19
5 BLAIN Maxime 1310949 BEM /00 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 8"93 7
6  BLIVET Ryan 1141045 BEM /00  As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 9"35 1
50m - Salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Série 12

1 BOUSSEMART Hugo 1394868 BEM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 774 26
2 SOUIBER Adam 1068078 BEM /99 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 7"85 25
3  MAUGUEN Titouan 1135408 BEM /00 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 8"14 22
4 FARDEAU Clement 1435767 BEM /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8"51 15
5 FORTE Pablo 1446893 BEM /00  S/I Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8"56 14
6 BERLIN Vincent 1132339 BEM /99  Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 9"52 1
50m - Salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Série 13

1 VARIN Hugo 1164577 BEM /99 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7"64 q 26
2 LEMAIRE Bastien 1165246 BEM /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7"80 25
3 THOMAS Melvyn 1231857 BEM /00 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 7"85 25
4  TASSEL Valentin 1396117 BEM /99  Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 8"07 23
5 PIEDFER Benoit 1167691 BEM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8"11 22
6 CISSE Vajiguiba-charl 1445005 BEM /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 9"32 1
50m - Salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Série 14

1 MARIGNALE Francois 1139893 BEM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7"06 q 32
2 PEZET Frederic 1395631 BEM /99 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 7"45 q 28
3 KOUYAMI Allen 1445858 BEM /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7"99 24
4 PROVOST Randy 1079438 BEM /00  S/I Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8"19 21
5 BEKKA Siffredine 1321857 BEM /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8"91 8
50m - Salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Série 15

1 GOUWY Marving 1400011 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7"44 q 28
2 BENFETIMA Anis 1223032 BEM /99  Sc Draveil 91 I-F 7"64 q 26
3 VIDAL Alexis 1307539 BEM /00  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7"99 24
4 BORNERT Xavier 1194943 BEM /00 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 8"10 22
5 FONCELLE Lucas 1299299 BEM /00  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8"48 16
6 LAMRABET Badredine 1439182 BEM /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8"92 7
50m - Salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Série 16

1 POTE Maximilien 1223297 BEM /00 S/ La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F ™M1 q 26
2 DUARTE Remi 1434171 BEM /00 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 7"84 25
3 LEFEBVRE Enzo 1236972 BEM /99 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 8"07 23
4 BENARD Loic 642949 BEM /00  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8"33 20
5  PATTI Valentin 1221033 BEM /00 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8"46 16
6 DUFAY Baptiste 1043001 BEM /99  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 9"16 4
50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Finale 1

1 IZE BENTSA Sephora 776160 BEF /99 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8"96 28
2 MAKIMA GLORIA Helene 1335444 BEF /99 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9"24 26
3 SAIDI Amal 1437500 BEF /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9"62 24
4 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 BEF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9"68 24
5 MAHIEU Oriane 338481 BEF /99  Es Montgeron 91 I-F 9"79 23
6 LEGRAND Solene 1018420 BEF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 10"20 21
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50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Série 1

1 IZE BENTSA Sephora 776160 BEF /99 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9"13 Q
2 POTO POTO NDENDI Dorothee 1433063 BEF /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9"76 23
3 NOTOT Marie 1074174 BEF /99 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 10"34 20
4 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 BEF /00  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 10"66 16
5 KULLAVONG Jariya 1445859 MIF /97 S/I Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 11"50 9
50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Série 2
1 SAIDI Amal 1437500 BEF /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9"70 Q 24
2 MAHIEU Oriane 338481 BEF /99  Es Montgeron 91 I-F 9"84 q 23
3 LE MOGNE Maelle 1128041 BEF /00 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 10"12 21
4 BONNAMY Anouk 1431686 BEF /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 10"35 20
5 WANYOQOU Audrey 1441587 BEF /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 10"51 18
6 DORE Samantha 1126097 BEF /99 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 10"55 17
50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Série 3
1 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 BEF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9"77 Q 23
2 LEGRAND Solene 1018420 BEF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9"90 q 23
3 ABOUDOU Housna 1433084 BEF /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 10”44 19
4 N GUIME TANGA Daynis 1435704 BEF /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 1127 11
5 GUILLONNET Anaelle 1245947 BEF /00  As Marcoussis 91 I-F 11"34 10
50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Série 4
1 MAKIMA GLORIA Helene 1335444 BEF /99 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9"51 Q 25
2 RHINO Emmanuelle 1352039 BEF /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 10"69 16
3 DURAND Clara 1435701 BEF /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 1147 9
4  BENKAIDA Nawel 1444018 BEF /00  Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 12"51 1
VERSARI Sorenza 1395943 BEF /00 C. O.Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP
ROLAND BONIFACE Noemie 1201200 BEF /00  Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP
50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Finale 1
1 GROUD Kiyllian 1225958 BEM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9"01 26
2 MASPIMBY Gwendal 1433067 BEM /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9"45 24
3 MURRU Clement 1259378 BEM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9"55 23
4 OUHADJ Mohamed-islam 1324763 BEM /00 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 10"02 21
5  ADAM Aurelien 1383142 BEM/00 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 10"41 17
6 KOUDIMBA Kil 1297429 BEM /00 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 10"44 17
50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Série 1
1 OUHADJ Mohamed-islam 1324763 BEM /00 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 10"00 Q 21
2  ADAM Aurelien 1383142 BEM /00 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 10"15 g 20
3 KOUDIMBA Kil 1297429 BEM /00 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 10"15 q 20
4 KOLSCH Mathis 1125868 BEM /99  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 10"21 19
5 LUNEL Alexandre 1164592 BEM /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 10"38 17
6 GOUPIL Benoit 1198670 BEM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 11"07 10
50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Série 2
1 GROUD Kiyllian 1225958 BEM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8"86 Q 27
2 MASPIMBY Gwendal 1433067 BEM /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9"69 q 23
3 MURRU Clement 1259378 BEM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9"73 q 22
4 KOUYAMI Allen 1445858 BEM /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 10"16 20
5 LE FOLL Ronan 1194931 BEM /00 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 10"50 16
6 ROBERT Alex 1345836 BEM /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 10"71 13
50m Haies (76)-salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Finale 1
1 VALLIN Victor 1234311 BEM /99  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8"92
2 LEFORT Theo 1128035 BEM /99 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 9"04
3 NERIN Florian 1014374 BEM /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 9"06
4 HERMANT Nicolas 1017988 BEM /99 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 9"27
5 DRABO Abdoul 1399947 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 9"33
6 RAFFIN Jonathan 1085253 BEM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9"43
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50m Haies (76)-salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Série 1
1 LEFORT Theo 1128035 BEM /99 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 8"80 Q
2 NERIN Florian 1014374 BEM /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 9"18 q
3 RAFFIN Jonathan 1085253 BEM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9"68 q
4 LEFEBVRE Romain 1064074 BEM /99 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 10"01
5 LAGORCE Johannes 1147140 BEM /99 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 10"50
50m Haies (76)-salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Série 2
1 VALLIN Victor 1234311 BEM /99  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 9"10 Q
2 FAIVRE Mickael 1388009 BEM /00 Epinay Ac 91 I-F 10"74
3 ADAM Tanguy 1311879 BEM /00 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 10"75

LUNEL Alexandre 1164592 BEM /00  Es Montgeron 91 I-F NP
50m Haies (76)-salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Série 3
1 HERMANT Nicolas 1017988 BEM /99 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 9"50 Q
2 DRABO Abdoul 1399947 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 9"53 q
3 BITAUDEAU Thomas 1124698 BEM /99  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 10"21
4 SCACHE Victor 1412922 BEM /99 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 10”40
5 MORJON Guillaume 1130995 BEM /00  Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 13"67
Hauteur - Salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Finale directe 1
1 IZE BENTSA Sephora 776160 BEF /99 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 1m48 34
2 BOSCHER Emilie 1220648 BEF /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m38 29
3 LEEMAN-NAVARRETE Luana 779157 BEF /99  Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m36 29
4 COCO Ines 1330055 BEF /99  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m32 27
5 OZEL Cindy 1018434 BEF /99 S/ Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m28 26
6 MAKANGU Olivia 1451385 BEF / S/I Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 1m20 23
7 PONY Elina 1238245 BEF /99  Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m15 19
8 ABOUDOU Housna 1433084 BEF /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 1m15 19
9 ADILI Serine 1139258 BEF /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m10 14
9 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 BEF /00  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m10 14
11 POTO POTO NDENDI Dorothee 1433063 BEF /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 1m10 14
12 BENARD Ewan 1220398 BEF /00  Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 1m10 14
13  VALLS Alice 1452171 BEF /99 1m00 11

GOMIS Ornella 1131287 BEF /00 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

NIKITA TSHIAMAKOLO Kestia 1445592 BEF /99  Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP
Hauteur - Salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Concours 1
1 MOUTOUSSAMY Jeremy 1443452 BEM/99 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 1m40 27
2 GROUD Kyllian 1225958 BEM /00  S/I Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m36 26
3  POTE Maximilien 1223297 BEM/00 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 1m32 25
4 SOUIBER Adam 1068078 BEM /99 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 1m32 25
5 LE FOLL Ronan 1194931 BEM /00 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 1m28 23
6 PASSAVOIR Jimmy 1069083 BEM /99 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 1m24 22
7 FAURE Clement 1295181 BEM /00  Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 1m20 20
8 LAGORCE Johannes 1147140 BEM /99 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 1m15 17
9 TREMOLIERES Vincent 1222689 BEM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 1m15 17
10 VARDIN Gregory 1307370 BEM /99  S/I Massy As 91 I-F 1m10 12
10 DUARTE Remi 1434171 BEM /00 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 1m10 12
10 FAURE Baptiste 1295178 BEM /00 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 1m10 12
13 BASSELET Valerian 1297443 BEM /00 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m05 7
13 LAMRABET Badredine 1439182 BEM /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 1m05 7

FONCELLE Lucas 1299299 BEM /00  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NC 1
Perche - Salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Finale directe 1
1 CHARRON Eve 1161888 BEF /99  Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 2mo00 28
2 DEI TOS Nina 1206551 BEF /99  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 2mo00 28

LE MOGNE Maelle 1128041 BEF /00 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F NC 1
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Perche - Salle /| BEM (22/01/2012) Finale directe 1
1 VALLIN Victor 1234311 BEM /99  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 2m50 32
2  BITAUDEAU Thomas 1124698 BEM /99  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m90 22
3  PIEDFER Benoit 1167691 BEM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 1m70 13
4 KOLSCH Mathis 1125868 BEM /99  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m60 10
5  FIAND Mathew 1230454 BEM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m40 5
5 KOUDIMBA Kil 1297429 BEM /00 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m40 5
7  HERMANT Nicolas 1017988 BEM /99  Es Montgeron 91 I-F 1m40 5

LUNEL Alexandre 1164592 BEM /00  Es Montgeron 91 I-F NC 1
Perche - Salle/MIF (22/01/2012) Finale directe 1
1 BRUGIER Salome 1330590 MIF /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 2m60 30
2 HENRY Clemence 609273 MIF /98 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 2m20 22
3 MERLET Heloise 1039460 MIF /98  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 2m20 22
4 BAGLAN Charlotte 1266682 MIF /97 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 2m10 20
5 ELLO NTOUTOUME Esther 776645 MIF /97  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 2m00 16
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VINDEX Gaelle

LEGRAND Solene
COLELLA Marine
FROIDEFON Anna
ALMERAS Margot

TAN LUONG ANN Caroline
CISSE Tene

DORE Samantha

DICTUS Laurine

RIBAULT Marine

NIKITA TSHIAMAKOLO Kestia

BOUSQUET Nolwen
POURILLE Ninon
VERSARI Sorenza
JUNG Nelly

MAHIEU Oriane
MARIALE Orlane

LE NEGARET Olga
GARREC Oriane
JEULIN Enora
BONNAMY Anouk
BARREAU llona
MAUDUIT Carla

SAIDI Amal

GIRAULT Maeva
GRANDIN Elsa

GROS Saga

MICAS Jeanne

LE MOGNE Maelle
GALLOIS Marie

CINNA Sessia

TISNE Marine
VERRIER Oceane
GUILLERMOU Lauriane
BROUDISSOU Laurana
BIRMELE Eloise
BOUTTIER Clara
DIARRA Fatoumata
MAYINGA Naikee
KERKAR Nada
LOTELLIER Melissa
HASCOET Juliette
AMSALLEM Louise
FREREAU Alix
DELANIS Manon
MARIE-ROSE Maitena
HAILLOT Audelyne-gandhy
YALAOUI Ines

N GUIME TANGA Daynis
LEBOEUF Lena

DA SILVA FARIA Juliette
BEAUMONT Clementine
GUILLONNET Anaelle
COURTOIS Alexia
RUFFIN Aurore
MBENGUE Astou
GOMIS Ornella

DAVID Maeva
ROUSSEAU Nolwenn

1159605
1018420
1079443
1301887
1234266
1018450
1349841
1126097
623849

1082554
1445592
1208202
1135279
1395943
1221540
338481

1242328
1399572
338420

1251709
1431686
1163589
1178513
1437500
1254129
1290304
1435768
1308276
1128041
1380729
1201132
1412241
1399804
1381838
1275149
1401948
1127792
1127386
1395978
1127078
1138709
1131789
1326094
1234348
1290999
1097996
1231588
1223050
1435704
776671

1395576
337655

1245947
1395974
1380646
1415601
1131287
1345620
1159821

BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /00

Sainte-genevieve Sports

S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91

S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91
Athletic Brunoy Club

Sc Draveil

S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91

S/I Us Grigny

S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau
Ca Orsay

Es Montgeron

Co Savigny-sur-orge

As Corbeil-essonnes

S/l Ac Etrechy

C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*
Union Familiale De Quincy
Es Montgeron

Union Familiale De Quincy
As Marcoussis

Co Savigny-sur-orge

S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau
Es Montgeron

S/I Ac Morsang S/orge

S/I Ac Morsang S/orge

S/l Sca 2000 Evry

Union Familiale De Quincy
Ca Orsay

Es Montgeron

As Marcoussis

S/I Oc Gif Sur Yvette

C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*
S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91

S/I Ac Etrechy

As Marcoussis

Lisses Ac

Athletic Club Arpajonais

C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*
As Corbeil-essonnes

S/l Us Grigny

Lisses Ac

St Michel Sports

Union Sportive De Ris Orangis
S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91

As Corbeil-essonnes
Athletic Club Arpajonais

Sc Draveil

Es Montgeron

S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau
Sc Draveil

S/l Sca 2000 Evry

Athletic Club Arpajonais

C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*
Ouest Essonne Athletisme
As Marcoussis

Lisses Ac

As Marcoussis

S/I Uso Athis Mons

Lisses Ac

S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau
S/l C.o. Des Ulis
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91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

4m28
4mo08
3m93
3m91
3m90
3m90
3m87
3m84
3m83
3m83
3m8é1
3m77
3m77
3m77
3m70
3m68
3mé64
3mé63
3m62
3m62
3m58
3m56
3m53
3m51
3m51
3m50
3m49
3m49
3m44
3m44
3m43
3m43
3m36
3m35
3m35
3m33
3m32
3m31
3m30
3m29
3m29
3m27
3m27
3m25
3m21
3m18
3m11
3m11
3m10
3mo09
3mo08
3mo08
3mo06
3mo1
2m97
2m97
2m94
2m91
2m91
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26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
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21
21
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

FRICHET Sarah
DESVALOIS Lea
HERIL Calice

HENIN Camille
PRUNIER Morgane
RAGUENES Manon
CISSE Adja
MUSGUET Elina
ACHOURI Eya
NFUANANI Tracy
FEELEY Ema
DJELLAL Kenza
DURAND Clara
NEBOR Faustine
NGALEU Sarah
DJIGUINE Kadidia
BAGAS Nolwenn
FLASQUE Alexandra
ADJOUADI Lisa
GUENET Amandine
NGWABIJE Esperance
KOWA-SONGHO Theresa
MARCHOCKI Laura
MARTENOT Maelenn
CHOPIN Maguie
MORO Camille
VALLS Alice
VENCHIARUTTI Ines
DIALLO Jasmine
WANYOU Audrey
TOURNIER Maya
KUDLA Alyson

LE METAYER Coline
CHEVALIER Agathe
BENKAIDA Nawel

1292664
1310785
1383890
1405205
1126109
1395890
1225920
1310620
1433082
1439185
1263178
1443226
1435701
1390583
1378864
1384049
1328759
1218089
1390595
1404642
1383740
1433421
1126101
1417206
1126927
1435769
1452171
1345851
1367892
1441587
1445309
1411984
1324709
1273709
1444018

BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /00
MIF /98
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00

S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91

S/I Ac Etrechy

Sc Draveil

St Michel Sports

Union Sportive De Ris Orangis
C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*
S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91
Union Familiale De Quincy

S/I Sca 2000 Evry

S/I Sca 2000 Evry

S/I Uso Athis Mons

S/I Us Grigny

Es Montgeron

S/l C.o. Des Ulis

Sc Draveil

Sc Draveil

S/l Ac Etrechy

Sc Draveil

S/l C.o. Des Ulis

S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau
Ca Orsay

Co Savigny-sur-orge

S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau
C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*
Athletic Club Arpajonais

Es Montgeron

S/l Sca 2000 Evry
S/l C.o. Des Ulis

S/l Sca 2000 Evry
Es Montgeron

S/l Ac Etrechy

Co Savigny-sur-orge
S/I Sca 2000 Evry

Club Omnisports Courcouronnes

10/16

91 I-F 2m91
91 I-F 2m90
91 I-F 2m89
91 I-F 2m87
91 I-F 2m86
91 I-F 2mg4
91 I-F 2m80
91 I-F 2m79
91 I-F 2m73
91 I-F 2m73
91 I-F 2m72
91 I-F 2m68
91 I-F 2m68
91 I-F 2mé67
91 I-F 2mé67
91 I-F 2mé67
91 I-F 2mé64
91 I-F 2m58
91 I-F 2m57
91 I-F 2m55
91 I-F 2m55
91 I-F 2m55
91 I-F 2m54
91 I-F 2m49
91 I-F 2m43
91 I-F 2m42

2m33
91 I-F 2m22
91 I-F 2m20
91 I-F 2m20
91 I-F 2m18
91 I-F 1m99
91 I-F NP
91 I-F NP
91 I-F NP
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MARCHAL Nathan
SAINFLINA Medson
RAFFIN Jonathan
MAITREL Noa
THOMAS Melvyn
N'DOUNA Christian
SORRENTINO Pierre
DA SILVA Tom
NERIN Florian
NEVES DE MATOS Lucas
FEDRICHKINE Leo
PEZET Frederic
PIRES Remy
SOMBE David
PERRON Gabriel
ROPERO Xavier

LE TEXIER William
VIGOURET Lucas
BENFETIMA Anis
TASSEL Valentin
GOUWY Marving
LAURENT Franck
VARIN Hugo
PROVOST Randy
RAJERIARISOA Alexis
LEMAIRE Bastien
BOUSSEMART Hugo
SEGUIN Paul

ADAM Tanguy
PIEDFER Benoit
BAAN Nicolas

DAVID Romain
BOSSIERES Hugo
BERGER Titouan
MAUGUEN Titouan
LEFEBVRE Enzo
OUHADJ Mohamed-islam
GRUSZCZYNSKI Lucas
MASPIMBY Gwendal
CORSINI Bruno
VIDAL Alexis
MURRU Clement
ADAM Aurelien
OUZINEB Damien
BIGORNE Thomas
ROUY Leo

GOUPIL Benoit
GOUWY Ryan
PUAUD Eymeric
ROBERT Alex
WITTMANN Nicolas
MAHE Kevin

CAMON Mackinley
BLIVET Ryan
KERBIRIOU Guillaume
LEROQY Diego
BORNERT Xavier
AUGE Antoine
FAURE Baptiste

1017934
1421542
1085253
1417822
1231857
1352041
1321053
1324816
1014374
1126771
1172024
1395631
1170433
1131771
1349892
1370861
1402283
1412249
1223032
1396117
1400011
1195898
1164577
1079438
1220194
1165246
1394868
1414283
1311879
1167691
1313131
1075695
1221162
616758

1135408
1236972
1324763
1240165
1433067
465699

1307539
1259378
1383142
1355231
1406109
1389054
1198670
1400012
1310888
1345836
1154975
1126130
1414409
1141045
1250278
1321679
1194943
1302898
1295178

BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /99
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /00
BEM /99
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /00
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /00
BEM /99
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /99
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /99
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /99
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /00

C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*
S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette

S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91
Union Sportive De Ris Orangis
S/l Ac Etrechy

S/I Ac Morsang S/orge

S/I Ac Etrechy

C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*
S/I Ac Morsang S/orge
Union Familiale De Quincy
Co Savigny-sur-orge

S/l Us Palaiseau

Yerres Ac

S/l Us Palaiseau

S/I Ac Etrechy

Tu Verrieres Le Buisson
S/I Ac Etrechy

S/I Ac Etrechy

Sc Draveil

Tu Verrieres Le Buisson
Lisses Ac

S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91
Es Montgeron

S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91
Co Villiers Sur Orge

Es Montgeron

S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91
S/I Ac Morsang S/orge
Yerres Ac

Ca Orsay

As Corbeil-essonnes

S/I Oc Gif Sur Yvette
Lisses Ac

S/l Ac Etrechy

As Corbeil-essonnes

As Corbeil-essonnes

S/l Uso Athis Mons
Athletic Club Arpajonais
S/I Sca 2000 Evry

Es Montgeron

Athletic Club Arpajonais
S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91
Ouest Essonne Athletisme
Tu Verrieres Le Buisson
Athletic Club Arpajonais
S/l Us Palaiseau

Ca Orsay

Lisses Ac

S/l Ac Etrechy

S/l Sca 2000 Evry

Sc Draveil

Lisses Ac

S/I Us Grigny

As Corbeil-essonnes

Es Montgeron

C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*
S/l Us Palaiseau

Lisses Ac

Ouest Essonne Athletisme

11716

91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

ama2
4mao
4m34
am21
am17
am13
4mo3
4mo02
4mo0
3m96
3m96
3m92
3m90
3m90
3m86
3m86
3m80
3m79
3m75
3m74
3m73
3m69
3m67
3m65
3m62
3mé1
3m60
3m60
3m58
3m56
3m55
3m54
3m53
3m53
3m53
3m52
3m51
3m46
3ma6
3ma5
3ma3
3ma2
3ma2
3ma40
3m39
3m39
3m38
3m37
3m37
3m33
3m32
3m31
3m31
3m30
3m29
3m28
3m28
3m26
3m26
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27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
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Longueur - Salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Finale directe 1
60 GRANANA Fabien 1107176 BEM /00  Sc Draveil 91 I-F 3m19 11
61 RAOUX Guillaume 1313606 BEM /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m19 11
62 MEUNIER Nathan 1074672 BEM /99  Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m18 11
63 GREBAUT Leo-paul 777693 BEM /00  As Marcoussis 91 I-F 3m17 11
64 HERMAN Mathieu 1304997 BEM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m13 10
65 GRIME Francois 1124699 BEM /99  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m13 10
66 BONTURI Theophile 1301884 BEM /00 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3m13 10
67 ANDRE Theau 1394870 BEM /99 S/ Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m11 10
68 BEKKA Siffredine 1321857 BEM /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m11 10
69 FAURE Clement 1295181 BEM/00 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3m10 10
70 FORTE Pablo 1446893 BEM /00  S/I Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3mo07 10
71 MORJON Guillaume 1130995 BEM /00  Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3mo06 10
72 GRARE Alexandre 1380552 BEM /99  Epinay Ac 91 I-F 3m00 9
73 BERGERAT Ronan 1231825 BEM /00 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 2m94 7
74 LAHIER Valentin 1305019 BEM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 2m9%4 7
75 PATTI Valentin 1221033 BEM /00 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2m94 7
76 DUFAY Baptiste 1043001 BEM /99  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 2m92 7
77 FARDEAU Clement 1435767 BEM /00  Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2m92 7
78 LAMRABET Badredine 1439182 BEM /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 2m91 7
79 BLAIN Maxime 1310949 BEM /00 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 2m86 6
80 BERLIN Vincent 1132339 BEM /99  Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 2m52 2
81 CISSE Vajiguiba-charl 1445005 BEM /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2m38 1
Triple - Salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Finale directe 1
1 MAKIMA GLORIA Helene 1335444 BEF /99 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9m20 27
2 NOTOT Marie 1074174 BEF /99 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8m24 22
3 MAKANGU Olivia 1451385 BEF / S/I Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7m94 19
4 POTO POTO NDENDI Dorothee 1433063 BEF /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7m85 18
5 SAIDI Amal 1437500 BEF /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F Tm37 14
6 BEAUMONT Clementine 337655 BEF /00  Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 7m29 13
7 RHINO Emmanuelle 1352039 BEF /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7mo07 13
8 AKOLLOR Ornella 1335445 BEF /99 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 6m91 12
9 KULLAVONG Jariya 1445859 MIF /97 S/I Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 6m87 7

WANYOU Audrey 1441587 BEF /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F NC 1

DIETRICH Melissa 1160051 BEF /00 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NC 1
Triple - Salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Finale directe 1
1 TEZEMPA YARRO Florian 1231794 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 10m88 34
2 MARIGNALE Francois 1139893 BEM /99 S/ Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9m84 28
3 TREHIN Tanguy 1091893 BEM /00  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 9m84 28
4 LEFORT Theo 1128035 BEM /99 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 9m22 25
5 LEFEBVRE Romain 1064074 BEM /99 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 8m65 22
6 VATINEL Paul 1020019 BEM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8m63 22
7 DRABO Abdoul 1399947 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8m62 22
8 JUSTINE Damien 811653 BEM /99 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8m47 21
9 DANTU Romain 1221191 BEM /00 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7m92 16
10 BENARD Loic 642949 BEM /00  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7m86 15
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Poids (2 Kq) - Salle / BEF (22/01/2012)

Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede) le 22 janvier 2012

Finale directe 1
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IZE BENTSA Sephora
CISSE Tene

MAKIMA GLORIA Helene
DICTUS Laurine

TISNE Marine

MAHIEU Oriane

CINNA Sessia
FRICHET Sarah
JEULIN Enora
RIBAULT Marine
VINDEX Gaelle
LEBOEUF Lena
HASCOET Juliette
LEEMAN-NAVARRETE Luana
TAN LUONG ANN Caroline
NGALEU Sarah
BOSCHER Emilie
LEGRAND Solene
ALMERAS Margot
COURTOIS Alexia

DEI TOS Nina

GROS Saga

COCO Ines

GIRAULT Maeva
CABARRUS Indjy
DIARRA Fatoumata
KOWA-SONGHO Theresa
FROIDEFON Anna
MAYINGA Naikee
BOUTTIER Clara
DESVALOIS Lea
COLELLA Marine
CISSE Adja

OZEL Cindy

GRANDIN Elsa
MARIE-ROSE Maitena
GUILLERMOU Lauriane
RHINO Emmanuelle
MARCHOCKI Laura
DORE Samantha
NEBOR Faustine
FEELEY Ema
ROUSSEAU Nolwenn
MUSGUET Elina
PRUNIER Morgane
ADILI Serine

DURAND Clara
DIETRICH Melissa
PONY Elina

ACHOURI Eya
MARIALE Orlane
NIKITA TSHIAMAKOLO Kestia
ABOUDOU Housna
AKOLLOR Ornella
GUENET Amandine
GUILLONNET Anaelle
GOMIS Ornella
KERKAR Nada
KULLAVONG Jariya

776160

1349841
1335444
623849

1412241
338481

1201132
1292664
1251709
1082554
1159605
776671

1131789
779157

1018450
1378864
1220648
1018420
1234266
1395974
1206551
1435768
1330055
1254129
1426687
1127386
1433421
1301887
1395978
1127792
1310785
1079443
1225920
1018434
1290304
1097996
1381838
1352039
1126101
1126097
1390583
1263178
1159821
1310620
1126109
1139258
1435701
1160051
1238245
1433082
1242328
1445592
1433084
1335445
1404642
1245947
1131287
1127078
1445859

BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
MIF /97

S/I Sca 2000 Evry

S/l Us Grigny

S/I Sca 2000 Evry

Ca Orsay

S/I Ac Etrechy

Es Montgeron

S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91
S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91
S/I La Postillonne Longjumeau
Es Montgeron
Sainte-genevieve Sports
Athletic Club Arpajonais
S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91
Co Savigny-sur-orge

S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91
Sc Draveil

St Michel Sports

S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91
Sc Draveil

Lisses Ac

Athletic Club Arpajonais
Es Montgeron

Athletic Club Arpajonais
Union Familiale De Quincy
Athletic Club Arpajonais
S/l Us Grigny

Co Savigny-sur-orge
Athletic Brunoy Club
Lisses Ac

As Corbeil-essonnes

S/I Ac Etrechy

S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91
S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91
S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91
Ca Orsay

Es Montgeron

Lisses Ac

S/l Sca 2000 Evry

S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau
S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau
S/l C.o. Des Ulis

S/I Uso Athis Mons

S/l C.o. Des Ulis

Union Familiale De Quincy
Union Sportive De Ris Orangis
S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91
Es Montgeron

Lisses Ac

Lisses Ac

S/l Sca 2000 Evry

Union Familiale De Quincy
Co Savigny-sur-orge

S/I Sca 2000 Evry

S/I Sca 2000 Evry

S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau
As Marcoussis

Lisses Ac

St Michel Sports

S/l Sca 2000 Evry

13/16

91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

Im70
9m46
Imo7
8m87
8m58
8m55
8m45
8m35
8m11
8mo05
7m99
7m89
7m84
7m78
7m57
7m51
7m50
7m40
7m38
7m34
7m29
7m22
7m21
7m07
7m07
7m05
7mo04
7mo03
7mo02
7mo1
6m97
6m95
6m95
6m93
6m93
6m91
6m87
6m84
6m71
6m66
6m48
6m46
6m44
6m38
6m35
6m32
6m31
6m30
6m30
6m25
6m18
6m17
6m14
6m11
6m10
6mo02
6mo1
6mo00
5m96
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27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
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22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
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16
16
16
16
15
15
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Finale directe 1

Poids (2 Kq) - Salle / BEF (22/01/2012)

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

NOTOT Marie

HERIL Calice
NGWABIJE Esperance
NFUANANI Tracy
JUNG Nelly

HAILLOT Audelyne-gandhy

GARREC Oriane
BENARD Ewan
LOTELLIER Melissa
POURILLE Ninon
FLASQUE Alexandra
DELANIS Manon
FREREAU Alix
BROUDISSOU Laurana
DIALLO Jasmine
ADJOUADI Lisa
DJELLAL Kenza
CHOPIN Maguie
BAGAS Nolwenn
MORO Camille
TOURNIER Maya
GALLOIS Marie
MARTENOT Maelenn
YALAOUI Ines
RAGUENES Manon
VENCHIARUTTI Ines
BONNAMY Anouk
DA SILVA FARIA Juliette
HENIN Camille
KUDLA Alyson
MAUDUIT Carla

LE METAYER Coline
VERRIER Oceane
WANYOU Audrey
POISSON Alice
VERSARI Sorenza

1074174
1383890
1383740
1439185
1221540
1231588
338420

1220398
1138709
1135279
1218089
1290999
1234348
1275149
1367892
1390595
1443226
1126927
1328759
1435769
1445309
1380729
1417206
1223050
1395890
1345851
1431686
1395576
1405205
1411984
1178513
1324709
1399804
1441587
1204732
1395943

BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /99
BEF /00
BEF /00
BEF /99
BEF /00

S/l Etampes Athletisme

Sc Draveil

Ca Orsay

S/l Sca 2000 Evry

Union Familiale De Quincy
S/I La Postillonne Longjumeau
Co Savigny-sur-orge

Ouest Essonne Athletisme
Union Sportive De Ris Orangis
S/I Ac Etrechy

Sc Draveil

Sc Draveil

Athletic Club Arpajonais
Athletic Club Arpajonais

S/l C.o. Des Ulis

S/l C.o. Des Ulis

S/l Us Grigny

Athletic Club Arpajonais

S/l Ac Etrechy

Es Montgeron

Es Montgeron

C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*
C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*
Sc Draveil

C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*
S/I Sca 2000 Evry

Es Montgeron

C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*
St Michel Sports

S/l Ac Etrechy

S/I Ac Morsang S/orge

Co Savigny-sur-orge

As Marcoussis

S/I Sca 2000 Evry

Union Familiale De Quincy
C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*

14716

91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91

F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

5m88
5m88
5m87
5m80
5m80
5m78
5m65
5m65
5m59
5m58
5m55
5m50
5m47
5m32
5m18
5m15
5m15
5mo08
5mo05
5mo4
4m95
4m67
4m66
4m52
4m51
4m29
4m19
4m15
3m87
3m75

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP
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Poids (3 Kq) - Salle / BEM (22/01/2012)

Finale directe 1
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BOURGUET Jean-simon

SAINFLINA Medson

MOUTOUSSAMY Jeremy

VARDIN Gregory
MARCHAL Nathan
BITAUDEAU Thomas

TEZEMPA YARRO Florian

BOSSIERES Hugo
RAFFIN Jonathan
GROUD Kyllian
LEFORT Theo
MARIGNALE Francois
SORRENTINO Pierre
PEZET Frederic
PASSAVOIR Jimmy

NEVES DE MATOS Lucas

MAITREL Noa
ROPERO Xavier
PROVOST Randy
LEFEBVRE Enzo
BENFETIMA Anis
DRABO Abdoul
LAGORCE Johannes
GRIME Francois
TREHIN Tanguy
KOUDIMBA Kil
DAVID Romain
N'DOUNA Christian
PERRON Gabriel
JUSTINE Damien
THOMAS Melvyn
LE TEXIER William
PIRES Remy
ADAM Tanguy
NERIN Florian
FEDRICHKINE Leo
CAMON Mackinley
FIAND Mathew
FONCELLE Lucas
MAHE Kevin
VARIN Hugo

BAH Sofiane
CORSINI Bruno
GREBAUT Leo-paul
POTE Maximilien
LEFEBVRE Romain
GOUWY Marving
TASSEL Valentin
SOUIBER Adam
KOLSCH Mathis
MORJON Guillaume
VATINEL Paul
VALLIN Victor
HERMANT Nicolas
LEMAIRE Bastien

RAJERIARISOA Alexis

ANDRE Theau
LAURENT Franck
DANTU Romain

1202997
1421542
1443452
1307370
1017934
1124698
1231794
1221162
1085253
1225958
1128035
1139893
1321053
1395631
1069083
1126771
1417822
1370861
1079438
1236972
1223032
1399947
1147140
1124699
1091893
1297429
1075695
1352041
1349892
811653

1231857
1402283
1170433
1311879
1014374
1172024
1414409
1230454
1299299
1126130
1164577
1450743
465699

777693

1223297
1064074
1400011
1396117
1068078
1125868
1130995
1020019
1234311
1017988
1165246
1220194
1394870
1195898
1221191

BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /00
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /00
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /00
BEM /99
BEM /00
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /99
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /00
BEM /99
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /00
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /99
BEM /00
BEM /00
BEM /99
BEM /00
BEM /00

S/I La Postillonne Longjumeau
S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette

S/I Sca 2000 Evry

S/l Massy As

C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne*
Athletic Club Arpajonais
Lisses Ac

Lisses Ac

S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91
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Poids (3 Kq) - Salle / BEM (22/01/2012)

Finale directe 1

CH91 BE

123456

CD91

Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede) le 22 janvier 2012

60 MURRU Clement 1259378 BEM /00  S/I Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m87 17
61 BONTURI Theophile 1301884 BEM/00 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 5m79 16
62 GRUSZCZYNSKI Lucas 1240165 BEM /00  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 5mé64 13
63 SEGUIN Paul 1414283 BEM /99 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 5m62 13
64 ROUY Leo 1389054 BEM /00 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 5m59 12
65 VIGOURET Lucas 1412249 BEM /00 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 5m57 12
66 BOUSSEMART Hugo 1394868 BEM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m48 10
67 BENARD Loic 642949 BEM /00  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 5m48 10
68 VIDAL Alexis 1307539 BEM /00  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 5m43 10
69 DUFAY Baptiste 1043001 BEM /99  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 5m42 9
70 GOUWY Ryan 1400012 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 5m41 9
71 BORNERT Xavier 1194943 BEM /00 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 5m41 9
72 BERGERAT Ronan 1231825 BEM /00 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 5m40 9
73 BIGORNE Thomas 1406109 BEM /00  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 5m39 9
74 MEUNIER Nathan 1074672 BEM /99  Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 5m35 8
75 BEKKA Siffredine 1321857 BEM /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5m31 8
76 SOMBE David 1131771 BEM /00 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 5m30 7
77 BLIVET Ryan 1141045 BEM /00  As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 5m17 6
78 LE FOLL Ronan 1194931 BEM /00 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 5m17 6
79 FAIVRE Mickael 1388009 BEM /00 Epinay Ac 91 I-F 5m14 6
80 GRARE Alexandre 1380552 BEM /99 Epinay Ac 91 I-F 5m11 6
81 MAUGUEN Titouan 1135408 BEM /00 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 5m10 6
82 BERGER Titouan 616758 BEM /00 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 5m08 6
83 GRANANA Fabien 1107176 BEM /00  Sc Draveil 91 I-F 5mo04 5
84 FARDEAU Clement 1435767 BEM /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 4m99 5
85 PUAUD Eymeric 1310888 BEM /00 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 4m98 5
86 PATTI Valentin 1221033 BEM /00 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m92 5
87 OUZINEB Damien 1355231 BEM /00 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 4m91 5
88 HERMAN Mathieu 1304997 BEM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m87 5
89 BLAIN Maxime 1310949 BEM /00 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 4m80 4
90 BERLIN Vincent 1132339 BEM /99  Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 4m76 4
91 LUNEL Alexandre 1164592 BEM /00  Es Montgeron 91 I-F 4m62 3
92 FORTE Pablo 1446893 BEM /00  S/I Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m59 3
93 RAOUX Guillaume 1313606 BEM /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m52 2
94 CISSE Vajiguiba-charl 1445005 BEM /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 4m12 1
95 AUGE Antoine 1302898 BEM /00 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m12 1
96 GOUPIL Benoit 1198670 BEM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m02 1
97 KERBIRIOU Guillaume 1250278 BEM /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 4m01 1
98 WITTMANN Nicolas 1154975 BEM /99  Sc Dravell 91 I-F 3m92 1
99 LAHIER Valentin 1305019 BEM /00 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m85 1
100 BASSELET Valerian 1297443 BEM /00 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m12 1
HC DJIGUINE Kadidia 1384049 MIF /98 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 4m92 5

LAMRABET Badredine 1439182 BEM /00 S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F NP

BOUKERSI Elias 1392512 BEM /00 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP

FIGUEIREDO Noah 1124410 BEM /00 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP
2 000m Marche-salle / BEF (22/01/2012) Finale directe 1
1 PRUNIER Morgane 1126109 BEF /99  Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 12'58"23 30
2 ROUSSEAU Angele 737804 BEF /99  As Marcoussis 91 I-F 13'05"32 29
3 CHOPIN Maguie 1126927 BEF /00  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 16'39"65 1
2 000m Marche-salle / BEM (22/01/2012) Finale directe 1
1 ARCHAMBAULT Yann 1135303 BEM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 14'35"56 13
2 GRUSZCZYNSKI Lucas 1240165 BEM /00  Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 17'38"77 1
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